CCTV | DVR4C Series Digital Video Recorder
Never miss a beat in your retail store, gas station, bank,
parking lot, or warehouse. The DVR4C digital video recorder
from Bosch lets you watch every corner, hallway, door, or
aisle. This high performance, economical system provides
continuous video and audio recording from four cameras
plus alarm handling, motion detection and local archiving.
This means you are never totally alone because the DVR4C

Memory Recommended)
Connection 10/100 Base-T network interface
Ordering Information
DVR4C0001 Digital Video Recorder - APR
4 channel, no HDD
DVR4C1081 Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 80 GB
DVR4C1161 Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 160 GB
DVR4C2161 Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 320 GB
DVR4C2301 Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 600 GB
DVR4C1081U Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 80 GB (UK version)
DVR4C1161U Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 160 GB (UK version)
DVR4C2161U Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 320 GB (UK version)
DVR4C2301U Digital Video Recorder
4 channel, 600 GB (UK version)
Europe, Middle East, Africa:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002